
Discount 7=6 , which means 7 days stay and pay just 6                           
Children between 0 - 2.9 years of age have  100 % discount,               
Children between 3 - 11,9 years of age on added bed have  50% discount  from the price of  accommodation 

Dinner buffet 370,- Kč / person, children between 3-11,9 years of age 200,- Kč child /day
Added fee to accommodation on / person, child between  3 -11,9 years of age have 50% disc.
Added fee to accommodation on 31.12.2016: 3 000,- Kč/person, child between 3-11,9 years of age 50% discount 
Parking: 200,- Kč / car / day, Pets: 380,- Kč / day   Fee for temporary stay: 15 Kč / per adult/per day

24.12.2016: 2 000,-Kč

Price list Harmony Club Hotel 
Špindlerův Mlýn 2016-2017
The price for the room includes breakfast buffet and opportunity to use the hotel swimming pool  
and 2 whirlpools 

Bedřichov 106, 543 51 Špindlerův Mlýn
tel. +420 499 469 111, +420 499 469 553
fax +420 499 433 267
e-mail: harmonysm@harmonyclub.cz
www.harmonyclub.cz

HARMONY CLUB HOTEL 
Š PINDLERŮ V MLÝN

superior
Špindlerův Mlýn

ROOM PER NIGHT

Single 

Double-bed 

Double-bed SU

Four-bed 

Apartment (2 persons)

Studio 4 Persons

Apartment  LUX

Added bed 

superior

Preisliste Harmony Club Hotel 
Špindlerův Mlýn 2016-2017
In den Preisen ist Frühstücksbuffet und Eintritt in das Hotelschwimmbad und den 2 Whirlpoolssuperior

Špindlerův Mlýn

ZIMMER / PRO
NACHT

Einzelzimmer

Doppelzimmer

Doppelzimmer SU

Vierbettzimmer

Apartement  

Studio 4 Personen

Apartement LUX

Aufbettung

Die Ermässigung 7= 6. Beim Aufenthalt für 7 Nächte, nur 6 zu bezahlen.                           
Kinder bis 2,9 Jahre - kostenlos, Kinder 3 - 11,9 Jahre auf der Aufbettung 50% Ermässigung
 
Halbpension (Buffet) 370,- Kč / Person / Tag, Kinder 3 - 11,9 Jahre 200,- Kč / Tag 
Weihnachtsabend  / Person,  Kinder 3 - 11,9  Jahre  50% Ermässigung
Silvesterabend 31.12.2016: 3 000,- Kč / Person,  Kinder 3 - 11,9  Jahre  50% Ermässigung
Parkplatz: 200,- Kč / Auto / Tag, Haustiere: 380,- Kč / Tag
Kurtaxe: 15,- Kč / Person / Tag

24.12.2016: 2 000,- Kč Bedřichov 106, 543 51 Špindlerův Mlýn
tel. +420 499 469 111, +420 499 469 553
fax +420 499 433 267
e-mail: harmonysm@harmonyclub.cz
www.harmonyclub.cz

HARMONY CLUB HOTEL 
Š PINDLERŮ V MLÝN

superior

2 100 Kč 

3 600 Kč

2 900 Kč 

5 500 Kč 

5 000 Kč

5 700 Kč 

7 350 Kč

1 000 Kč

4 500 Kč 

7 000 Kč

6 000 Kč 

9 750 Kč 

9 150 Kč

12 000 Kč

15 000 Kč

1 500 Kč

2 300 Kč 

3 700 Kč

3 100 Kč 

5 900 Kč 

5 300 Kč

6 300 Kč

7 350 Kč

1 000 Kč

2 700 Kč 

4 200 Kč

3 400 Kč 

6 700 Kč 

5 700 Kč

7 400 Kč

7 350 Kč

1 100 Kč

2 000 Kč

3 000 Kč

2 600 Kč 

5 200 Kč 

4 600 Kč

5 200 Kč

7 350 Kč

900 Kč

02.12.16 - 26.12.16
25.02.17 - 12.03.17

26.12.16 - 01.01.17 01.01.17 - 21.01.17 21.01.17 - 25.02.17 12.03.17 - 17.04.17

2 100 Kč 

3 600 Kč

2 900 Kč 

5 500 Kč 

5 000 Kč

5 700 Kč 

7 350 Kč

1 000 Kč

4 500 Kč 

7 000 Kč

6 000 Kč 

9 750 Kč 

9 150 Kč

12 000 Kč

15 000 Kč

1 500 Kč

2 300 Kč 

3 700 Kč

3 100 Kč 

5 900 Kč 

5 300 Kč

6 300 Kč

7 350 Kč

1 000 Kč

2 700 Kč 

4 200 Kč

3 400 Kč 

6 700 Kč 

5 700 Kč

7 400 Kč

7 350 Kč

1 100 Kč

2 000 Kč

3 000 Kč

2 600 Kč 

5 200 Kč 

4 600 Kč

5 200 Kč

7 350 Kč

900 Kč

02.12.16 - 26.12.16
25.02.17 - 12.03.17

26.12.16 - 01.01.17 01.01.17 - 21.01.17 21.01.17 - 25.02.17 12.03.17 - 17.04.17
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